
City of Coppell - Board Members 

Karen Hunt 972.304.1519 khunt@coppelltx.gov 

Cliff Long 469.704.8201 clong@coppelltx.gov 

Brianna Hinojosa-Smith 214.412.0807 bhinojosa-smith@coppelltx.gov 

Wes Mays 214.724.9008 wmays@coppelltx.gov 

Gary Roden 214.724.0685 groden@coppelltx.gov 

Nancy Yingling 214.784.6985 nyingling@coppelltx.gov 

Biju Mathew 214.885.8029 bmathew@coppelltx.gov 

Mark Hill 214.784.6986 mhill@coppelltx.gov 
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